

1st A/c bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work?—					
Maintenance of road					
from Tijara-Dhansai					
road to Bahman.					
Agency:—					
Sd/- Rameshwar Rai					
Agreement No. 28 SBD of 2019-20					
Date of commencement 19-11-2019					
Date of work comp:— 18-8-2020					
Date of entry:— 25-7-2020					
① Clearing and grubbing					
of road land					
$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 1800m^2$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 1800m^2$					
$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 1800m^2$					
$2 \times 25 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 1500m^2$					
					6900m ²
or 0.69 Hect					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) Brick Masonry in Heard walls					
Qty VMS per m ²					32757
= 9.14 m ² @ R. 6106213/m ²					R. 558107
(30) plastering on brickwork					
Qty VMS per m ²					9
= 55.68 m ² @ R. 168286/m ²					R. 94027
(31) painting two coats on new concrete surface					
Qty VMS per m ²					9
= 55.68 m ² @ R. 95263/m ²					R. 53257
917103/300					9174088 R. 9193328
917103					9174088 R. 9193328
8253828=000					9174088 R. 9193328
R. 10% below					R. 9193328
					R. 8273396
i) Add 1% Labour cost					R. 82740
					990471588015
Add 12% GST					(+) R. 992880
					R. 9349616
					9324938
					7330047
					2.10.20
					2.10.20
					13/10/20
72					9361862
21/11/20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28) plastering and laying weepholes in brick masonry at VIMS part no 21 = 28 nos. @ Rs. 117288 each - Rs. 3301200					
29) brick masonry 24 H/corner at VIMS part no 22 = 8.64 m ³ @ Rs. 6106213/m ³ - Rs. 5275720					
30) plastering on brick wall at VIMS part no 22 = 55.68 m ² @ Rs. 168286/m ² - Rs. 940220					
31) painting two coats on new concrete surface. at VIMS part no 22 = 55.68 m ² @ Rs. 95263/m ² - Rs. 5325200 Rs. 9171031200 Less 10% below cost @ Rs. 9171031200 Rs. 8253928200 Add 1% Labour cost @ Rs. 8253928200 Add 12% GST @ Rs. 990471200 Rs. 9326938200 Less previous payment @ Rs. 9326938200 Nil					
Amount 12-11-2020 J.B.					
(1) work has been completed.					
(2) there is no dues against agency.					
(3) quality report has been submitted.					

Continuation

Amount
12-11-20